Samrudhi Mahamarg from Jalna to Nanded in the State of 

Maharashtra 

5 whether domestic or international; Domestic 

6 time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be 

executed; 

Within 24 Months from the date of this order. 

7 broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

281,18,00,000 (Rupees Two Hundred and Eighty-One 

Crore Eighteen Lakhs only) 

8 whether the promoter/ promoter group / group 

companies have any interest in the entity that 

awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 

interest and details thereof; 

Yes, Roadway Solutions India Infra Ltd. the awarding 

entity, is the Holding Company of Soma Textiles &

[...]

in the State of Gujarat  

5 whether domestic or international; Domestic 

6 time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be 

executed; 

Within 12 Months from the date of this order. 

7 broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

62, 77,00,000 (Rupees Sixty-Two Crore Seventy-Seven 

Lakhs only) 

8 whether the promoter/ promoter group / group 

companies have any interest in the entity that 

awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 

interest and details thereof; 

Yes, Roadway Solutions India Infra Ltd. The awarding 

entity, is the Holding Company of Soma Textiles &